Linde E15-02 (386)

(ET1784)

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loeftehgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Masttype

Friloft (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Traekhijul

Daektype traekhjul
Styrehjul

Daektype styrehjul
Energi

Motortype
Transmission
Betjening
Forerplads

Batteri

Oplader

Lys

Udstyr
Forerkabineudstyr
Egenvaegt (kg)

Godkendt

Linde

E15-02 (386)

1500

500

4620

2140

Triplex fuld friloft
1519

1200

1846

1050

18x7-8

Supersoft

15x4,5-8

Supersoft

AC vekselstrgm
2x3,5 kW

LDC transistorstyring
Fingertip

Aben kabine
24V/1000ah

24v standard oplader
Arbejdslys

4 ventiler, gaffelflytter/sideskift
Indvendig spejl

3140

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



